ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Part Number Breakdown
Pin Definition
2.4 GHz WiFi / Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 6/26/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NGRM7020UW2R442G1TRF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
3
Dimension Drawing
Dimensions (mm) & Mechanical
Body Length (A) 7 ± 0.4
Width (B) 2 ± 0.4
Thickness ( C) 2 ± 0.3
Connection Type SMT
Material FR4
Ground Plane 50 mm  x 40 mm
2.4 GHz WiFi / Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 6/26/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NGRM7020UW2R442G1TRF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
4
Evaluation Board
2.4 GHz WiFi / Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 6/26/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NGRM7020UW2R442G1TRF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
5
Solder Land Pattern
2.4 GHz WiFi / Bluetooth Chip Antenna
The gold areas represent the solder land pattern. Any recommendations on the matching circuit will be
provided according to the customer’s installation conditions.
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED